
Year 12 Christmas Intervention Timetable 

 

 

 

 

Dec-23 

 
Monday 25th Dec Tuesday 26th Dec Wednesday 27th Dec Thursday 28th Dec Friday 29th Dec 

10:00 – 

12:00 
 

 

School Closed 

 

 

 

School Closed 

 

 ART 
 

123AR/Ar C Joynson N102 

 

 

 

 

 

12:30 – 

2:30 

 Maths  

 

Y12 Targeted N Khalifah 704 

 

 

Jan-24 

 
Monday 1st Jan Tuesday 2nd Jan Wednesday 3rd Jan Thursday 4th Jan Friday 5th Jan 

10:00 – 

12:00 
 

 

School Closed 

 

  PE  

 

12BPD/Ss S Ahmed SK1 

 

IT 

 

12BiT/IT D Tran 201 

 

 

 

12:30 – 

2:30 

  PE  

 

12BPD/Ss S Ahmed Sports Hall 

 

 


